S.F.E. Group was founded in 2019 after the merger of three world leading OEM’s in the field of
pipe fabrication tooling and machinery: B&B Pipe and Industrial Tools LLC (USA), Mathey Dearman
Inc. (USA) and TAG Pipe Equipment Specialists (UK). Most recently the S.F.E Group has completed
the acquisition of the Axxair Group (France).
S.F.E. Group offers a wide range of products and is continuously exploring new product design
and development, as well as add-on acquisitions to enhance its portfolio and to fulfil increasing
industries’ demands.
With offices and warehousing on 4 continents, 120 employees and more than 250 partnerships

Calculations are based on pipe with a tensile strength of 45,000 lbs. per square inch (3,168 kg per square centimeter)
Mathey Dearman Sturdi Clamp chain clamp
OLD
PART NO
NEW
PART NO
NO OF
JACKBARS PIPE SIZE RANGE REFORMS/ALIGNS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE*
JACKBAR
MODEL
MAIN BLOCK
MODEL
CHAIN
MODEL
EZSCC12 D250-SC 5 1" - 12" 25 - 305 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300
* EZSCC12SS * D250-SSSC 5 1" - 12" 25 - 305 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300S
EZSCC20 D249-SC 7 4" - 20" 102 - 508 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300
* EZSCC20SS * D249SCSS 7 4" - 20" 102 - 508 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300S
EZSCC36 D235-SC 10 10" - 36" 254 - 914 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300
* EZSCC36SS * D235-SCSS 10 10" - 36" 254 - 914 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300S
EZSCC54 D236-SC 14 10" - 54" 254 - 1,372 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300
* EZSCC54SS * D236-SCSS 14 10" - 54" 254 - 1,372 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300S
EZSCC72 D237-SC 20 10" - 72" 254 - 1,827 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300
* EZSCC72SS * D237-SCSS 20 10" - 72" 254 - 1,827 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300S
Sturdi Clamp pipe chain clamps versatility
Some examples of fit-ups with the Sturdi Clamp. Each clamp is supplied with all accessories to carry out any fit-up and
includes a steel storage box.
DA-600S

• Number of main blocks listed for the pipe range
• Two fine adjustments
• Level and support device (larger clamps supplied with cable hoist)
• Jackscrew wrench
• Operating instructions
* Suitable for stainless steel
Larger sizes available upon request
PART NO. PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
NUMBER OF
JACKBARS
NUMBER OF
MAIN BLOCKS
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS. / KG)
EZDCC10-36 10 - 36" 254 - 915 mm 9 1 220 lbs. 100 kg
* EZDCC10-36 SS 10 - 36" 254 - 915 mm 9 1 220 lbs. 100 kg
EZDCC10-48 10 - 48" 254 - 1,220 mm 12 1 278 lbs. 126 kg
* EZDCC10-48 SS 10 - 48" 254 - 1,220 mm 12 1 278 lbs. 126 kg
EZDCC10-54 10 - 54" 254 - 1,375 mm 14 1 300 lbs. 136 kg
* EZDCC10-54 SS 10 - 54" 254 - 1,375 mm 14 1 300 lbs. 136 kg
EZDCC10-60 10 - 60" 254 - 1,525 mm 16 1 328 lbs. 149 kg
* EZDCC10-60 SS 10 - 60" 254 - 1,525 mm 16 1 328 lbs. 149 kg
EZDCC10-72 10 - 72" 254 - 1,830 mm 20 1 387 lbs. 176 kg
* EZDCC10-72 SS 10 - 72" 254 - 1,830 mm 20 1 387 lbs. 176 kg
EZDCC10-84 10 - 84" 254 - 2,135 mm 24 2 442 lbs. 200 kg
* EZDCC10-84 SS 10 - 84" 254 - 2,135 mm 24 2 442 lbs. 200 kg
EZDCC10-96 10 - 96" 254 - 2,440 mm 28 2 498 lbs. 226 kg
* EZDCC10-96 SS 10 - 96" 254 - 2,440 mm 28 2 498 lbs. 226 kg
EZDCC10-108 10 - 108" 254 - 2,745 mm 32 2 554 lbs. 251 kg
* EZDCC10-108 SS 10 - 108" 254 - 2,745 mm 32 2 554 lbs. 251 kg
EZDCC10-120 10 - 120" 254 - 3,050 mm 36 2 610 lbs. 277 kg
* EZDCC10-120 SS 10 - 120" 254 - 3,050 mm 36 2 610 lbs. 277 kg
EZDCC10-132 10 - 132" 254 - 3,355 mm 39 2 660 lbs. 299 kg
* EZDCC10-132 SS 10 - 132" 254 - 3,355 mm 39 2 660 lbs. 299 kg
EZDCC10-144 10 - 144" 254 - 3,715 mm 42 2 710 lbs. 322 kg
* EZDCC10-144 SS 10 - 144" 254 - 3,715 mm 42 2 710 lbs. 322 kg
EZDCC10-168 10 - 168" 254 - 4,270 mm 48 3 810 lbs. 367 kg
* EZDCC10-168 SS 10 - 168" 254 - 4,270 mm 48 3 810 lbs. 367 kg
EZDCC10-192 10 - 192" 254 - 4,880 mm 54 3 910 lbs. 410 kg
* EZDCC10-192 SS 10 - 192" 254 - 4,880 mm 54 3 910 lbs. 410 kg
EZDCC10-216 10 - 216" 254 - 5,490 mm 60 3 1,010 lbs. 455 kg
* EZDCC10-216 SS 10 - 216" 254 - 5,490 mm 60 3 1,010 lbs. 455 kg
EZDCC10-240 10 - 240" 254 - 6 100 mm 66 3 1,110 lbs. 500 kg
* EZDCC10-240 SS 10 - 240" 254 - 6,100 mm 66 3 1,110 lbs. 500 kg
Optional:
• Torque wrench
• Carbon or stainless steel spacing screws

Available upon request
27
The ratchet closure system of the Mathey Dearman
Ratchet cage clamp provides the extra force needed to
align large pipe diameters. The Ratchet cage clamp is
available for 14" to 60" (356 mm to 1,524 mm) pipe.
Ratchet cage clamp RATCHET
TACK MODEL
HYDRAULIC
TACK MODEL PIPE SIZE
01.0505.R06 n/a 6" 152 mm
01.0505.R08 n/a 8" 203 mm
01.0505.R10 n/a 10" 254 mm
01.0505.R12 n/a 12" 305 mm
01.0505.R14 n/a 14" 356 mm
01.0505.R16 01.0505.H16 16" 406 mm
01.0505.R18 01.0505.H18 18" 457 mm
01.0505.R20 01.0505.H20 20" 508 mm
01.0505.R22 01.0505.H22 22" 559 mm
01.0505.R24 01.0505.H24 24" 610 mm
01.0505.R26 01.0505.H26 26" 660 mm
01.0505.R28 01.0505.H28 28" 711 mm
01.0505.R30 01.0505.H30 30" 762 mm
01.0505.R32 01.0505.H32 32" 812 mm
01.0505.R34 01.0505.H34 34" 864 mm
01.0505.R36 01.0505.H36 36" 914 mm
01.0505.R38 01.0505.H38 38" 965 mm
01.0505.R40 01.0505.H40 40" 1,016 mm
01.0505.R42 01.0505.H42 42" 1,067 mm
01.0505.R48 01.0505.H48 48" 1,219 mm
n/a 01.0505.H54 54" 1,372 mm
n/a 01.0505.H60 60" 1,524 mm
RATCHET AND HYDRAULIC CAGE
CLAMPS
Mathey Dearman’s Hydraulic cage clamp utilizes a
rugged hydraulic closure mechanism to create the extra